LAAB..

S

GEMEINDE _—

Bezirk Modling, Land NO

Bundesprasidentenwahl

Wahlergebnis 09.10.2022

Wahlberechtigte

Gesamtsumme abgegebene Stimmen

Ungdltige Stimmen

Giltige Stimmen

Dr. Michael Brunner

Gerald Grosz

Dr. Walter Rosenkranz
Heinrich Staudinger

Dr. Alexander Van der Bellen
Dr. Tassilo Wallentin

Dr. Dominik Wlazny

Fiur den Burgermeister:

Vbgm. Alexander Aschauer eh.

883
555
007
548

008
017
038
015
368
051
051



