



## Bundespräsidentenwahl Wahlergebnis 09.10.2022

Wahlberechtigte	883
Gesamtsumme abgegebene Stimmen	555
Ungültige Stimmen	007
Gültige Stimmen	548
Dr. Michael Brunner	008
Gerald Grosz	017
Dr. Walter Rosenkranz	038
Heinrich Staudinger	015
Dr. Alexander Van der Bellen	368
Dr. Tassilo Wallentin	051
Dr. Dominik Wlazny	051

Für den Bürgermeister:

Vbgm. Alexander Aschauer eh.